Technical data sheet
Optical distance sensor
Part no.: 50113703
AMS 338i 200
Contents
 -
 -
 -

4 BUS OUT Green Link
Yellow, flashing Data exchange active
Part number code
AMS Operating principle
AMS: absolute measurement system
3XXi Series/interface (integrated fieldbus technology)
300i: RS 422/RS 232
301i: RS 485
304i: PROFIBUS DP / SSI
308i: TCP/IP
335i: CANopen
338i: EtherCAT
348i: PROFINET RT
355i: DeviceNet
358i: EtherNet/IP
384i: Interbus
FE
3
2
1
5
4
Part designation: AMS 3XXi YYY Z AAA
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
We reserve the right to make technical
changes
In der Braike 1, D-73277 Owen/Germany Phone: +49 7021 573-0 • Fax: +49 7021 573-199 eng • 2025-04-03 6 /9
Optical distance sensor • Part no.: 50113703 • AMS 338i 200
Part number code
YYY Operating range
40: max. operating range in m
120: max. operating range in m
200: max. operating range in m
300: max. operating range in m
Z Special equipment
H: with heating
AAA Interface
SSI: with SSI interface
Notes
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
We reserve the right to make technical
changes
In der Braike 1, D-73277 Owen/Germany Phone: +49 7021 573-0 • Fax: +49 7021 573-199 eng • 2025-04-03
Note
 ª A list with all available device types can be found on the Leuze website at www.leuze.com.
7 /9
Observe intended use!
 ª This product is not a safety sensor and is not intended as personnel protection.